  System terminals EL9227
Button LED 2
Status LED 2
Status LED 1
Button LED 1
Ready LED
Run LED
Protected

Operating/storage temperature 0…+55 °C/-25…+85 °C
Approvals CE
Ordering information
EL9227-4433 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 3 A/3 A, extended functionalities
EL9227-5500 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, max. ∑ 10 A, adjustable, extended functionalities
EL9227-6600 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, max. 4 A, adjustable, extended functionalities
EL9227-6644 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 4 A/4 A, extended functionalities
EL9227-9482 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 8 A/2 A, extended functionalities
EL9227-9664 overcurrent protection terminal 24 V DC, 2-channel, 6 A/4 A, extended functionalities
EL9227System terminals
Button LED 2
Status LED 2
Status LED 1